CONNECTING SERVICES

CTA Connections. At Metra’s Ogilvie Transportation Center,
most CTA buses board on Washington or Canal, including
popular routes to North Michigan Avenue and lllinois Center.

Board CTA Green and Pink Line trains at the Clinton/Lake
elevated station.

Seasonal service is also available to the United Center,
Soldier Field and the Lakefront museums.

Outside of downtown, connect to CTA Green Line trains at
the Harlem/Lake station, which is adjacent to the Oak Park
Metra station.

PACE Connections. Pace buses connect with Metra trains at
a number of suburban stations, primarily at peak rush hour
periods.

RTA Trip Planner. The RTA Trip Planner makes it easy to
connect to CTA and Pace services. Visit RTAchicago.com,
enter your starting and destination points, and click
“TAKE ME THERE!”

Connections are not guaranteed between Metra trains, or between
Metra trains and services of other rail and bus carriers.

TICKET INFORMATION

Monthly Pass — Save over 30%. Good for unlimited travel
between the fare zones indicated on the ticket during a
calendar month. The Monthly Pass is valid until noon on the
first business day of the following month. The pass is not
transferable. Refunds are subject to a $5.00 handling fee.

10-Ride Ticket — Save 10%. Good for ten one-way trips
between the fare zones indicated on the ticket. Valid for one
year from date of purchase. One ticket can be shared by
people riding together. Non-refundable.

One-Way Ticket — Good for one-way travel between the fare
zones indicated on the ticket. Valid for 90 days from date of
purchase. Non-refundable.

$8.00 Weekend Pass — (Not applicable on the South Shore Line)
Unlimited rides on both Saturday and Sunday. Can be used in
combination with Family Fares.

Link-Up — Monthly ticket holders can purchase a Link-Up
for connecting travel on CTA and Pace buses. CTA usage
is restricted to the 6:00 to 9:30 a.m. and 3:30 to 7:00 p.m.
weekday rush hour periods.

Pace PlusBus — Good for unlimited travel on all Pace
suburban buses during a calendar month. Must be purchased
in conjunction with a Metra Monthly Pass.

Regional Rail Program — (Not applicable on the South Shore Line) A
Monthly Pass, 10-Ride or One-Way ticket can be used for
travel between same zones on any Metra line.

Children’s Weekday Fares — Children 6 and under ride free
when accompanied by a fare-paying adult (up to three children
free per adult). Children 7-11 save approximately 50% on a
One-Way ticket. Under no circumstance will children under
seven years of age be permitted to travel alone.

TICKET INFORMATION CONTINUED

Family Fares — Available on weekends and selected holi-
days. Children age 11 and under ride free when accompanied
by a fare paying adult (up to three children free per adult).

Student Fares — Full time students enrolled in an accredited
grade school or high school can purchase a reduced One-
Way, 10-Ride or Monthly Pass. These tickets will be honored
daily between the hours of 5:30 a.m. and 10:00 p.m.

When purchasing a ticket, students must present a Student ID
Card or Letter of Certification. The Letter of Certification or
Student ID must be displayed along with their ticket. Failure to
do so will result in full fare payment. Student tickets are not
transferable.

Group Fares — For prearranged groups consisting of 25-135
people call 312-322-6772 or visit metrarail.com for details.

Senior Citizen/Disability Fares — Senior citizens 65 or older,
customers with disabilities, and Medicare cardholders who
have an RTA-issued Reduced Fare Permit are eligible for a
reduced fare ticket. If you are enrolled in the Benefit Access
program and have an RTA-issued Ride Free Circuit Permit,
you are eligible to ride free. If you are not in possession of a
RTA Reduced Fare Card you must contact the RTA to apply at
(312) 913-3110.

U.S. Military Fares — Military personnel who produce proper
active duty identification are eligible for a reduced one-way
and ten-ride fare.

Holidays: Sunday schedules are in effect on New Year's Day,
Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day, Thanksgiving
and Christmas. On other days, such as pre-holiday dates,
modified schedules may be in effect. Visit the Metra website
or call the Transit Information Center before traveling.

A FEW CONSIDERATIONS

When using electronic devices or cell phones, listen or speak
at a volume that does not disturb other passengers.

No smoking is allowed on any trains, in stations or within
15 feet of station and enclosed area entrances (this includes
E-Cigarettes).

Reserving seats with parcels or coats is strictly prohibited.
Please refrain from placing feet on seats or upper deck railings.

Please keep doorways and aisles clear especially when
passengers are attempting to exit or board at their stations.

Please do not litter in trains or at stations.

Passengers whose conduct is disorderly or abusive will not be
allowed on, or will be asked to leave the train.

Obscene language which is disturbing to others is prohibited.

Elburn to Chicago - Saturday

Elburn to Chicago - Sunday*

500 | 502 | 504 | 506 | 508 | 510 | 512 | 514 | 516 | 518

6' ZONES | STATIONS M| AM | aM [ AM [ PM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM
[ ) | ELBURN LV-| 6:25 | 7:25 | 8:25 [10:25|12:25| 2:25 | 4:25 | 6:25 | 8:25 |10:25
[ J | La Fox 6:29 | 7:29 | 8:29 [10:29|12:29| 2:29 | 4:29 | 6:29 | 8:29 |10:29
[ ) H Geneva 6:37 | 7:37 | 8:37 |10:37(12:37| 2:37 | 4:37 | 6:37 | 8:37 |10:37
[ J F West Chicago 6:45 | 7:45 | 8:45 (10:45|12:45| 2:45 | 4:45 | 6:45 | 8:45 |10:45
[ J E Winfield B6:49 | 7:49 | 8:49 (10:49|12:49| 2:49 | 4:49 | 6:49 | 8:49 |10:49
[ J E Wheaton 6:54 | 7:54 | 8:54 |10:54(12:54| 2:54 | 4:54 | 6:54 | 8:54 |10:54
[ J E College Ave. 6:57 | 7:57 | 8:57 |10:57|12:57| 2:57 | 4:57 | 6:57 | 8:57 |10:57
[ d E Glen Ellyn 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 |11:00( 1:00 | 3:00 | 5:00 | 7:00 | 9:00 |11:00
[ J D Lombard 7:04 | 8:04 | 9:04 (11:04| 1:04 | 3:04 | 5:04 | 7:04 | 9:04 |[11:04
® D Villa Park 7:08 | 8:08 | 9:08 |11:08( 1:08 | 3:08 | 5:08 | 7:08 | 9:08 |11:08
[ J D Elmhurst 7:1318:13 | 9:13 (11:13| 1:13 | 3:13 | 5:13 | 7:13 | 9:13 |[11:13
[} C Berkeley 7:16 1 8:16 | 9:16 |{11:16| 1:16 | 3:16 | 5:16 | 7:16 | 9:16 |11:16
o c Bellwood 7:1918:19 | 9:19 |11:19( 1:19 | 3:19 | 5:19 | 7:19 | 9:19 |11:19
o c Melrose Park 722| — |922| — |122| — |5:22| — |[9: 22| —
o C Maywood — | 823 — [11:23] — [3:23| — |[7:23| — [11:23
B River Forest 7:25 | 8:25 | 9:25 (11:25| 1:25 | 3:25 | 5:25 | 7:25 | 9:25 |11:25
[ J B Oak Park (Marion St.) 7:28 | 8:28 | 9:28 (11:28| 1:28 | 3:28 | 5:28 | 7:28 | 9:28 |11:28
A Kedzie — — — — —_ —_ —_ —_ —_ —_

OGILVIE TRANSPORTATION
o A CENTER AR: | 7:50 | 8:50 | 9:50 (11:50| 1:50 | 3:50 | 5:50 | 7:50 | 9:50 (11:50
@¥ NUMBER OF BICYCLES ALLOWED PER TRAIN. 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20
Chicago to Elburn - Saturday
501 | 503 | 505 | 507 | 509 | 511 | 513 | 515 | 517 | 11
é‘ ZONES | STATIONS M [ av [ Ppm [ PMm [ PM [ PM [ PM | PM [ PM | Am
OGILVIE TRANSPORTATION

[ ) A CENTER LV:| 8:40 |10:40(12:40| 2:40 | 4:40 | 5:40 | 6:40 | 8:40 |10:40(12:40
A Kedzie — — — - - - — — — —
[ ) B Oak Park (Marion St.) 8:56 |10:56|12:56| 2:56 | 4:56 | 5:56 | 6:56 | 8:56 |10:56|12:56
B River Forest 8:58 [10:58(|12:58| 2:58 | 4:58 | 5:58 | 6:58 | 8:58 [10:58(12:58

o C Maywood 9:01 — | 1:01 — | 5:01 — | 7:01 — |[11:01| 1:01
o C Melrose Park — [11:.02] — |3:02| — |6:02|7:03|9:02| — —
o c Bellwood 9:05 (11:05| 1:05 | 3:05 | 5:05 | 6:05 | 7:06 | 9:05 |11:05| 1:05
o C Berkeley 9:08 |11:08| 1:08 | 3:08 | 5:08 | 6:08 | 7:09 | 9:08 (11:08| 1:08
[ J D Elmhurst 9:12 (11:12| 1:12 | 3:12 | 5:12 | 6:12 | 7:12 | 9:12 |11:12| 1:12
[ ] D Villa Park 9:16 |{11:16| 1:16 | 3:16 | 5:16 | 6:16 | 7:16 | 9:16 (11:16| 1:16
([} D Lombard 9:20 |11:20| 1:20 | 3:20 | 5:20 | 6:20 | 7:20 | 9:20 (11:20| 1:20
[ ) E Glen Ellyn 9:25 [11:25| 1:25 | 3:25 | 5:25 | 6:25 | 7:25 | 9:25 |11:25| 1:25
[ ] E College Ave. 9:28 |11:28| 1:28 | 3:28 | 5:28 | 6:28 | 7:28 | 9:28 (11:28| 1:28
[ J E Wheaton 9:31 ({11:31]| 1:31 | 3:31 | 5:31 | 6:31 | 7:31 | 9:31 |11:31| 1:31
([} F Winfield 9:35 (11:35| 1:35 | 3:35 | 5:35 | 6:35 | 7:35 | 9:35 (11:35| 1:35
() F West Chicago 9:39 (11:39| 1:39 | 3:39 | 5:39 | 6:39 | 7:39 | 9:39 |11:39| 1:39
([ J H Geneva 9:47 (11:47| 1:47 | 3:47 | 5:47 | 6:47 | 7:47 | 9:47 |11:47| 1:47
[ ) | La Fox 9:56 |11:56| 1:56 | 3:56 | 5:56 | 6:56 | 7:56 | 9:56 (11:56| 1:56
[ ] | ELBURN AR:|10:06(12:06| 2:06 | 4:06 | 6:06 | 7:06 | 8:06 (10:06|12:06| 2:06
@¥% NUMBER OF BICYCLES ALLOWED PER TRAIN. 20 | 20 | 20 | 20 | 20 | 20 | 20 | 20 | 20 | 20

@® ACCESSIBLE STATION.

O PARTIALLY ACCESSIBLE.

500 | 504 | 506 | 508 | 510 | 512 | 514 | 516 | 518
STATIONS AM | AM AM | PM | PM | PM (| PM | PM | PM
ELBURN LV:|6:25]8:25(10:25|12:25|2:25 |4:25 |6:25 | 8:25 |10:25
La Fox 6:29|8:29|10:29|12:29|2:29|4:29 |6:29 | 8:29 [10:29
Geneva 6:37(8:37(10:37|12:37|2:37 |4:37 |6:37 | 8:37 {10:37
West Chicago 6:45|8:45|10:45|12:45|2:45|4:45 |6:45 | 8:45 (10:45
Winfield 6:49|8:49(10:49|12:49|2:49 |4:49 |6:49|8:49 |10:49
Wheaton 6:54(8:54|10:54|12:54|2:54|4:54 |6:54 | 8:54 (10:54
College Ave. 6:57 [8:57|10:57|12:57|2:57 |4:57 |6:57 | 8:57 [10:57
Glen Ellyn 7:00|9:00(11:00|1:00|3:00(5:00(7:00|9:00|11:00
Lombard 7:04(9:04{11.04|/1:04|3:04|5:04|7:04|9:04 {11:04
Villa Park 7:08|9:08(11:08|1:08|3:08(5:08 (7:08|9:08 |11:08
Elmhurst 7:13(9:13(11:13|1:13|3:13|5:13|7:13|9:13 (11:13
Berkeley 7:16(9:16(11:16|1:16|3:16|5:16|7:16|9:16 (11:16
Bellwood 7:19(9:19(11:19|1:19(3:19|5:19(7:19|9:19 (11:19
Melrose Park 7:22|8:22| — |1:22| — |5:22| — (9:22| —
Maywood — — |11:23] — |3:23| — |7:23| — |11:23
River Forest 7:25(9:25|11:25|1:25|3:25|5:25|7:25|9:25 [11:25
Oak Park (Marion St) |7:28|9:28|11:28|1:28|3:28|5:28|7:28|9:28(11:28
Kedzie — | - - | = =] = =] = =
OGILVIE TRANSPORTATION
CENTER AR:|7:50|9:50|11:50(1:50(3:50|5:50|7:50(9:50 |11:50
Mo 20 | 20 | 20 ( 20 | 20 | 20 | 20 | 20 | 20
Chicago to Elburn - Sunday*
501 | 503 | 505 | 507 | 509 | 513 | 515 | 517 | 11
STATIONS AM | AM | PM | PM | PM | PM | PM (| PM | AM
OGILVIE TRANSPORTATION
CENTER LV: |8:40|10:40({12:40|2:40 (4:40|6:40|8:40|10:40|12:40
Kedzie -l -]l =-|-|=|=|=|=1=
Oak Park (Marion St) |8:56|10:56(12:56|2:56|4:56|6:56 |8:56 |10:56(12:56
River Forest 8:5810:58(12:58|2:58 |4:58|6:58 | 8:58 |10:58|12:58
Maywood 9:01f — |1:01| — [5:01(7:01| — |11:01| 1:01
Melrose Park — 1102 — |[3:02| — (7:03(9:02| — | —
Bellwood 9:05|11:05|1:05|3:05|5:05|7:06|9:05 |11:05| 1:05
Berkeley 9:08|11:08(/1:08|3:08|5:08|7:09|9:08|11:08| 1:08
Elmhurst 9:12111:12(1:12|3:12|5:12|7:12|9:12|11:12| 1:12
Villa Park 9:16(11:16|1:16|3:16|5:16 (7:16|9:16 |11:16( 1:16
Lombard 9:20|11:20(1:20|3:20|5:20|7:20|9:20|11:20| 1:20
Glen Ellyn 9:25(11:25/1:25|3:25|5:25|7:25|9:25(11:25| 1:25
College Ave. 9:28]11:28(/1:28|3:28|5:28|7:28 |9:28 |11:28| 1:28
Wheaton 9:3111:31{1:31|3:31|5:31|7:31|9:31|11:31| 1:31
Winfield 9:35|11:35/1:35|3:35|5:35|7:35|9:35|11:35| 1:35
West Chicago 9:39(11:39(1:39|3:39|5:39|7:39|9:39(11:39| 1:39
Geneva 9:47(11:47|1:47 |3:47 | 5:47 | 7:47 |9:47 |11:47| 1:47
La Fox 9:56|11:56(/1:56|3:56 |5:56 |7:56 |9:56 |11:56| 1:56
ELBURN AR:|10:06|12:06(2:06 |4:06 |6:06 | 8:06 |10:06|12:06| 2:06
o 20 (20 (20 (20 | 20 | 20 | 20 | 20 | 20

* Sunday schedules are in effect on major holidays.

METRA UNION PACIFIC
WEST LINE

BUY
TICKETS ALe) 1YY"
RIGHT

FROM YOUR
SMARTPHONE

©

SCHEDULES

Chicago to

Elburn

®

TICKET
OPTIONS

'\ Googlc play

#_ Download on the
@& App Store

DOWNLOAD
THE APP NOW

4

FARES

CHICAGO (orc)

Kedzie
Oak Park
River Forest
Maywood GENERAL
Melrose Park
WHERE TO PURCHASE TICKETS Bellwood
Berkele
Mobile Ticketing — Use your mobile device and purchase Y
all Metra ticket types via the new Ventra App. Download the Elmhurst
free app from the Apple App StoreS™ or Google Play™. Villa Park
Downtown/Outlying Stations — All Metra ticket types can Lombard
be purchased at downtown stations, or at outlying stations Glen Ellyn
where a ticket agent is on duty. Credit and debit cards accepted. College Ave
On the Train — A One-Way cash fare can be purchased on Wheaton
the train from the conductor. However, if an agent is on duty at .
the station where you boarded, the conductor will charge a Winfield
surcharge for cash fares purchased on the train. West Chicago
METRA TICKET ORDERING PROGRAMS ferF‘eva
a Fox
Ticket-By-Mail/Ticket-By-Internet — Visit the website for ELBURN
more information.
Metra Passenger Services Transit Information Center R
Weekdays 8 a.m. - 5 p.m. Daily 5 a.m. - 1 a.m.
(312) 322-6777 836-7000 (Any Local Area Code)
TTY (312) 322-6774 TTY (312) 836-4949
To inquire about lost articles, call
Metra’s lost and found office at (312) 496-4751. <
“ Metra Website: metrarail.com ” ®
o 5
CHECK ACCEPTANCE POLICY §
Personal checks will be accepted only for the amount of transportation charges ($10.00 or / H 2
more). Checks must be made payable to Metra. Personal checks must include name, >
address, home and work phone numbers. A valid lllinois, Indiana or Wisconsin drivers license, metrara"' com m «
or a state issued photo identification card is required. An assessment will be charged for any For the most up_to_date E
check returned by the bank on which drawn. This charge will be added to the face amount of . . _g
the check and included in the amount due. FORM 30 0216 information ~



Elburn to Chicago - Monday through Friday

GENERAL INFORMATION

All information in this timetable is subject to change without notice.
Visit metrarail.com for updates, regulations and restrictions. Metra is
not responsible for lost articles, errors in timetables, or for inconvenience
or damage resulting from missed stops, delayed, cancelled or missed
trains, failure to make connections or shortages of equipment.

Bicycles: Small folding bicycles in protective covers are permitted on all
trains. Standard bicycles are accommodated on a first come first serve basis
on weekday off-peak hours and on weekends. There is no guarantee that
there will be space available on an initial or return trip (this includes late night
trains). Bicycles are permitted on weekday trains arriving in Chicago before
6:31 AM and after 9:30 AM and leaving Chicago before 3:00 PM and after
7:00 PM. Metra reserves the right to ban bikes on trains during special
events. Train crews have the final authority on accommodating bicycles.
Crews may prohibit a cyclist from boarding or require a cyclist to detrain due
to overcrowding or if priority seating is needed for customers with disabilities.

Five bicycles are allowed in the priority seating areas on each accessible
car. Cyclists are required to tightly secure their bike to the lower railing of
the folding seat with a bungee cord or other device. Cyclists should visit
metrarail.com to review the complete bicycle policy.

Quiet Car® Program: Quiet Cars are available on all weekday rush hour
trains arriving downtown at or before 9 a.m. and departing downtown between
3:30 p.m. and 6:30 p.m. Quiet Cars are the second cars from both ends of the
train with six or more cars. On trains of five cars or less, the Quiet Car is the
second car from the engine. (Quiet Car is a registered service mark of Amtrak.)

Baggage: There is no checked baggage on Metra trains. Because of
limited space, non-folding carriages or other large items cannot be carried.
Baggage should not block aisles or other seats.

Pets: Service animals assisting customers with disabilities are permitted
on trains. Small pets in travel carriers are allowed on weekends.

Stop Overs / Transfers: Notify on board personnel before ticket is punched.

Lost Tickets / Refund Information: No refund or replacement ticket will
be issued for lost, destroyed, or stolen tickets. For policy details on refunds
visit metrarail.com or consult a ticket agent. You may also complete a
refund form and mail it, along with your ticket to Union Pacific Passenger
Accounting, 101 N. Wacker Drive, Suite 1910, Chicago, IL 60606. Monthly
Pass refunds will be subject to a $5.00 handling fee.

STATION INFORMATION

FARES EFFECTIVE FEBRUARY 1, 2016

Column A lists fares to/from downtown Chicago.

Reduced Fares are available for Senior Citizens and Customers with Disabilities who have an
RTA-issued Reduced Fare Permit. Reduced Fares are also available for Students and Children.

$8.00 Weekend Pass — Unlimited rides on both Saturday and Sunday.

ZONE STATION TICKET CLASS A B C | D | E | F | H | |
ONE-WAY $3.50 2
OGILVIE TRANSPORTATION I1V|o(-)?ll'll?l-IIELY g;-gg
A *CENTER'CHCAGO REDUCED ONE-WAY 1.50 UN BUARD
Kedzie REDUCED 10-RIDE 14.25
REDUCED MONTHLY 53.75 “R HAR E 5_
?(;‘lggvéY 32;2 g?-gg If an agent or ticket vending
B Oak Park MONTHLY 102.25| 95.25 g:fh'"e ;]S a"a'labf gt;hg
* River Forest REDUCED ONE-WAY 1.75 1.50 10n where yau boarded.
REDUCED 10-RIDE 16.50| 14.25 Z 45 :
REDUCED MONTHLY 62.50| 53.75
ONE-WAY 5.00 3.75| $3.50
* Maywood 10-RIDE 4450 3325 31.00
c * Melrose Park MONTHLY 138.00| 102.25| 95.25
* Bellwood REDUCED ONE-WAY 2.25 1.75 1.50
* Berkel REDUCED 10-RIDE 21.00| 16.50| 14.25
erkeley REDUCED MONTHLY 80.00| 6250| 53.75
ONE-WAY 5.75 5.00 3.75| $3.50
Elmhurst 10-RIDE 51.25| 44.50| 33.25| 31.00
D Villa Park MONTHLY 159.25| 138.00| 102.25| 95.25
REDUCED ONE-WAY 2.75 2.25 1.75 1.50
Lombard REDUCED 10-RIDE 2550 21.00| 16.50| 14.25
REDUCED MONTHLY 97.50| 80.00| 62.50| 53.75
ONE-WAY 6.25 5.75 5.00 3.75| $3.50
Glen Ellyn 10-RIDE 55.75| 51.25| 44.50| 33.25| 31.00
E S [ e MONTHLY 173.50| 159.25| 138.00| 102.25| 95.25
g REDUCED ONE-WAY 3.00 2.75 2.25 1.75 1.50
Wheaton REDUCED 10-RIDE 27.75| 2550 21.00/ 16.50| 14.25
REDUCED MONTHLY 106.25| 97.50| 80.00| 62.50| 53.75
ONE-WAY 6.75 6.25 5.75 5.00 3.75| $3.50
o 10-RIDE 60.25| 55.75| 51.25| 44.50| 33.25| 31.00
F * Winfield MONTHLY 187.75| 173.50| 159.25| 138.00| 102.25| 95.25
* West Chicago REDUCED ONE-WAY 3.25 3.00 2.75 2.25 1.75 1.50
REDUCED 10-RIDE 30.00| 27.75| 25.50| 21.00| 16.50| 14.25
REDUCED MONTHLY 115.00| 106.25| 97.50| 80.00| 62.50| 53.75
ONE-WAY 7.75 7.25 6.75 6.25 5.75 5.00( $3.50
10-RIDE 69.25| 64.75| 60.25| 55.75| 51.25| 44.50| 31.00
H Geneva MONTHLY 216.25| 202.00| 187.75| 173.50| 159.25| 138.00| 95.25
REDUCED ONE-WAY 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.00 2.75 2.25 1.50
REDUCED 10-RIDE 3450 3225 30.00( 27.75| 25.50| 21.00| 14.25
REDUCED MONTHLY 132,50 123.75| 115.00| 106.25| 97.50| 80.00| 53.75
ONE-WAY 8.50 7.75 7.25 6.75 6.25 5.75 3.75| $3.50
10-RIDE 76.00| 69.25| 64.75| 60.25| 55.75| 51.25| 33.25| 31.00
I * La Fox MONTHLY 237.75| 216.25| 202.00| 187.75| 173.50| 159.25| 102.25| 95.25
* ELBURN REDUCED ONE-WAY 4.00 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.00 2,75 1.75 1.50
REDUCED 10-RIDE 36.75| 34.50| 32.25| 30.00| 27.75| 2550 16.50| 14.25
REDUCED MONTHLY 141.25| 132.50| 123.75| 115.00| 106.25| 97.50| 62.50| 53.75

ZONE G IS NOT SHOWN. FARES ARE BASED ON TRAVEL THROUGH THIS ZONE.

* NO TICKETS SOLD AT THESE STATIONS.

10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 30 32 34 36 38 42 a4 48 50 52 54 56 58 60 62 64 66 68 70

é- ZONES | STATIONS AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM
o | ELBURN Ly:|4:48| — |526| — |551| — |6:21| — |6:41| — — | 7:11| — |7:35|8:05 | 9:25 [10:25|12:25| 1:25 | 2:25 | 3:25 | 4:25 | 5:25 | — | 6:25 | 7:25 | 8:25 | 9:25 (10:25
o | La Fox 4.52| — |530| — |555| — |6B126| — |B4B| — |7:01|7:16| — |7:40|8:09 | 9:29 [10:29|12:29| 1:29 | 2:29 | 3:29 | 4:29 | 5:29 | — | 6:29 | 7:29 | 8:29 | 9:29 (10:29
o H Geneva 5:00|5:22|5:39| — |6:04|6:13|6:36| — |6:%4| — |7:10|7:25| — |7:49|8:17|9:37 |10:37|12:37| 1:37 | 2:37 | 3:37 | 4:37 | 5:37 | — |6:37|7:37 | 8:37 | 9:37 |10:37
o E West Chicago 5:08 |5:30|5:48 | 6:03[(6:13 |6:22 | 6:46 | 6:52 — | 7:19|7:34| — 7:58 | 8:26 | 9:45 |10:45|12:45| 1:45 | 2:45 | 3:45 | 4:45 | 5:45 —_ 6:45 | 7:45 | 8:45 | 9:45 |10:45
o F Winfield 5:12|5:34|5:52| — |6:17|6:26| — |6:57| W — | 7:23| — — | 8:02 | 8:30 | 9:49 [10:49|12:49| 1:49 | 2:49 | 3:49 ( 4:49 | 5:49 | — |6:49 | 7:49 | 8:49 | 9:49 (10:49
o E Wheaton 5:1615:38|5:57|6:11|6:22|6:31|6:53| — |7:10| — |7:28|7:42| — 8:08 | 8:35 | 9:54 [10:54|12:54| 1:54 | 2:54 | 3:54 | 4:54 | 5:54 —_ 6:54 | 7:54 | 8:54 | 9:54 |10:54
[ J E College Ave. 5:19|5:41|6:00| — [6:25|6:34| — |[7:03|7:13| — |[7:31| — — |8:11|8:38|9:57 |10:57|12:57| 1:57 | 2:57 | 3:57 | 4:57 | 5:57 | — | 6:57 | 7:57 | 8:57 | 9:57 |10:57
[ J E Glen Ellyn 5:22|5:44|6:03|6:16|6:29|6:38|6:59| — |7:17| — |7:834|7:47| — |8:15|8:42 |10:00|{11:00| 1:00 | 2:00 | 3:00 | 4:00 | 5:00 | 6:00 | — | 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 (10:00|11:00
o D Lombard 5:26 | 5:48 | 6:07 6:34 | 6:43 7:10|7:22| — |7:40 — | 8:20 | 8:46 |[10:04|11:04| 1:04 | 2:04 | 3:04 | 4:04 | 5:04 |6:04| — | 7:04 | 8:04 | 9:04 |[10:04|11:04
L D Villa Park 5:30 | 5:52 |6:11 6:38|6:48 715 — — | 7:44 — | 8:24 | 8:50 (10:08|11:08| 1:08 | 2:08 | 3:08 | 4:08 | 5:08 (6:08| — | 7:08 | 8:08 | 9:08 (10:08|11:08
o D Elmhurst 5:34 | 5:56 |6:15 | 6:26 | 6:42 | 6:52 7:20|7:28|7:35%F 7:57(8:01%| 8:30 | 8:54 {10:13|11:13| 1:13 | 2:13 | 3:13 | 4:13 | 5:13 | 6:13 | 6:28 | 7:13 | 8:13 | 9:13 (10:13|11:13

[ J © Berkeley 5:37 | 5:59 B6:29 B6:55 7:39 8:05 8:57 [10:16(|11:16| 1:16 | 2:16 | 3:16 | 4:16 | 5:16 | 6:16 — | 8:16 | 9:16 |10:16| —
) © Bellwood 5:40 | 6:02 6:32 B6:58 7:42 8:08 9:01 (10:19(|11:19| 1:19 | 2:19 | 3:19 | 4:19 | 5:19 | 6:19 7:18 9:19 11:18
o C Melrose Park 5:43 | 6:05 6:35 7:02 7:45 8:11 9:04 |10:22| — |1:22| — |3:22| — |5:22|6:22 7:21| YW |9:22| VW |[11:21

o) C Maywood 545| — | W [6:37 7:04| WV 7:48 | W 8:14 9:06| — |11:23] — |2:283| — |4:23|5:24|6:24 — | 8:22| — [10:22| —
B River Forest 5:47 | 6:08 | 6:24 | 6:40 7:07|7:15 7:50 | 7:55 8:16 9:08 (10:25|11:25| 1:25 | 2:25 | 3:25 | 4:25 | 5:26 | 6:26 7:24 | 8:24 | 9:25 |10:24|11:24
o B Oak Park (Marion St.) 5:51(6:12(6:27 [ 6:44 |6:53|7:11 7:31 7:54|7:59 8:20 9:12 |10:28(11:28| 1:28 | 2:28 | 3:28 | 4:28 | 5:29 | 6:29 | 6:38 | 7:28 | 8:28 | 9:28 (10:28|11:28

A Kedzie 5:58 | — — |6:31| — [7:19 — — — 8:27 9:20 (10:37|11:37| — |2:37 | 3:37 | 4:37 | 5:38 | 6:38| — — — — — —

OGILVIE TRANSPORTATION

o A CENTER AR:|6:10 | 6:28 |6:44 | 7:02 | 7:11 | 7:31 | 7:35 | 7:49 | 7:55|8:10|8:15|8:23 | 8:37 | 8:58 | 9:35 |10:50|11:50( 1:50 | 2:50 | 3:50 | 4:50 | 5:50 | 6:50 | 6:54 | 7:46 | 8:46 | 9:46 (10:46|11:46

@¥ NUMBER OF BICYCLES ALLOWED PER TRAIN. 10 10 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

® ACCESSIBLE STATION. O PARTIALLY ACCESSIBLE. 1 Leaves from south platform at EImhurst.
Chicago to Elburn - Monday through Friday
13 15 17 19 21 25 29 31 33 35 37 39 a1 43 45 a7 49 51 53 55 57 59 61 63 65 67 69 71 73 11
é- ZONES STATIONS AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM
OGILVIE TRANSPORTATION

® A CENTER LV:] 5:53 | 6:32 | 8:57 | 7:15 | 7:40 | 8:40 |10:40(11:40(12:40| 1:40 | 2:40 | 3:40 | 4:11 | 4:17 | 4:35 | 5:04 | 5:09 | 5:13 | 5:19 | 5:34 | 5:42 | 5:46 | 6:10 | 6:40 | 7:40 | 8:40 | 9:40 |10:40(11:40|12:40

A Kedzie 6:02 | 6:41 724749849 | — |11:49| — |1:49| — — — |(4:44 — |5:28| — 5:55| — —_ —_ —_ —_ —_ —_ —
@ B Oak Park (Marion St.) 6:09 | 6:47 7:32 | 7:56 | 8:56 [10:56|11:56|12:56| 1:56 | 2:56 | 3:56 4:33 | 4:52 5:29 | 5:35 | 5:50 6:03 | 6:26 | 6:56 | 7:56 | 8:56 | 9:56 |10:56(11:56|12:56
B River Forest 6:11 | 6:50 7:35|7:58 | 8:58 [10:58|11:58|12:58| 1:58 | 2:58 | 3:58 4:36 | 4:55 5:38 6:06 6:58 | 7:58 | 8:58 | 9:58 (10:58(11:58|12:58

o G Maywood 6:13 7:38 | 8:00 | 9:01 — [12:01] — |2:01| — |4:01 4:39 5:40 6:09 7:01 — |9:01| — [(11:01] — | 1:01

o C Melrose Park B6:16 7:40|8:02 | 9:03 [11:02| — |1:02| — |3:03|4:03 4:41 5:42 6:11 7:03|8:02| — |10:02| — (12:02| —
o C Bellwood 6:19 7:43 | 8:05 | 9:06 (11:05(12:05| 1:05 | 2:05 | 3:06 | 4:06 4:44 5:46 6:14 7:06 | 8:05 | 9:05 [10:05|11:05|12:05| 1:05
[ © Berkeley 6:22| VvV | V |7:46|8:08|9:09 [11:08[12:08| 1:08 | 2:08 | 3:09 | 4:09 | V' | 4:47 | VWV VvV |5:49| VvV | \V |6:17| \V |7:09|8:08 | 9:08 [10:08{11:08|12:08| 1:08
[ D Elmhurst 6:25 | 6:58 | 7:22 | 7:50 | 8:12 | 9:14 [11:12|12:12| 1:12 | 2:12 | 3:14 | 4:14 | 4:35 | 4:51 | 5:05 5:39 | 5:53 | 6:00 | 6:06 | 6:21 | 6:37 | 7:12 | 8:12 | 9:12 [10:12(11:12|12:12| 1:12
® D Villa Park 6:30 | 7:.02 | — — | 8:16(9:18 |111:16(12:16| 1:16 | 2:16 | 3:18 | 4:18 | 4:39 — |[5:09 5:49 | — 6:10| — (6:41|7:16|8:16 | 9:16 |10:16(11:16|12:16| 1:16
o D Lombard 6:34 | 7.06| — — [ 8:20 | 9:22 |11:20|12:20| 1:20 | 2:20 | 3:22 | 4:22 | 4:44 — | 5:14 5:38| — |5:59| WV |6:14| — |6:45|7:20|8:20|9:20 |10:20(11:20(12:20| 1:20
o E Glen Ellyn 6:38|7:10| — — | 8:24 | 9:27 |11:25|12:25| 1:25 | 2:25 | 3:27 | 4:27 | 4:49 — | 5:19 5:43(5:53| — |6:10|6:21| — |[6:50|7:25|8:25|9:25 (10:25(11:25|12:25| 1:25
o E College Ave. 6:41 | 7:13 | — — | 8:27 [ 9:30 |11:28(12:28| 1:28 | 2:28 | 3:30 | 4:30 | 4:53 — |[5:23 5:47| — |6:05| — |6:24| — |6:53|7:28|8:28|9:28 |10:28(11:28|12:28| 1:28
® E Wheaton 6:45|7:168| — — |8:30(9:33|11:31(12:31| 1:31 | 2:31 | 3:33 | 4:33 | 4:57 — |5:27|5:38 5:58| — |6:16|(6:29| — |6:57(7:31|8:31|9:31(10:31|11:31|12:31| 1:31
[ F Winfield 6:49 | 7:20| — — | 8:34|9:37 [{11:35(|12:35( 1:35 | 2:35 | 3:38 | 4:38 | 5:01 — [5:32|5:43| W — |6:12| — |6:34| — |7:01|7:35|8:35|9:35(10:35|11:35|12:35| 1:35
@ F West Chicago B6:53 | 7:24 | — — | 8:38[9:41 |11:39(12:39| 1:39 | 2:39 | 3:43 | 4:43 | 5:06 — [5:837| — |5:55(6:05| — (6:24|6:38| — |(7:05|7:39|8:39(|9:39|10:39|11:39|12:39| 1:39
[ H Geneva 7:03|7:32| — — | 8:46 | 9:50 (11:47(12:47| 1:47 | 2:47 | 3:52 | 4:52 | 5:16 — |[5:47|5:57| — — |6:25(6:35|6:48| — |7:13|7:47 | 8:47 | 9:47 |10:47|11:47|12:47| 1:47
[ ] | La Fox 7111740 — — | 8:55(9:58|11:56|12:56| 1:56 | 2:56 | 4:00 | 5:00 | 5:25 —_ —_ —_ — |6:25(6:35| — |6:58| — |7:23|7:56|8:56|9:56 |10:56(11:56|12:56| 1:56
o | ELBURN AR:| 7:21 | 7:50 | — — | 9:06 [10:08|12:06| 1:06 | 2:06 | 3:06 | 4:11 | 5:11 | 5:35 —_ — |6:14| — — |6:45| — |7:08| — |(7:33|8:06|9:06 |10:06|11:06|12:06| 1:06 | 2:06
@¥% NUMBER OF BICYCLES ALLOWED PER TRAIN. 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

@® ACCESSIBLE STATION.

O PARTIALLY ACCESSIBLE.

STATION LOCATION PHONE
Elburn 422 E. Railroad Ave. 1

La Fox 40 W. 999 Keslinger Rd. T
Geneva 328 Crescent Place (630) 232-0852
West Chicago 508 W. Main St. T
Winfield Jewell Rd. and Winfield Rd. T
Wheaton 402 Front St. (630) 668-0176
College Ave. 303 N. President St. (630) 260-7598
Glen Ellyn 551 Crescent Blvd., (at Main St.) (630) 469-0353
Lombard 20 South Main St. (630) 627-0099
Villa Park 349 N. Ardmore Ave. (630) 834-1919
Elmhurst 128 W. 1st St., (at York Rd.) (630) 834-2923
Berkeley 5900 W. Park Ave. T
Bellwood 105 Frederick Ave. T
Melrose Park 1801 W. Main St. 1
Maywood 450 W. St. Charles T

River Forest 8001 W. Central St. T

Oak Park 1115 W. North Blvd. (708) 386-0424
Kedzie 355 N. Kedzie Ave. T
Chicago 500 W. Madison St. (312) 496-4777

1 No agent at this station.

Buy on the go from your smartphone
with the new Ventra App. Download now.

#_ Download on the
@& App Store

A $5.00 penalty will be charged in addition to any incremental charges
($1.00 for the first zone and 50¢ for each additional zone, 50¢/25¢ for
reduced fare) for travel beyond the zone limits of your ticket if you fail
to notify the conductor. A $1.00 surcharge will be added to your fare
for currency transactions involving $50.00 bills and larger.

GO
MOBILE
3.




